证书有效期至/This Certificate is valid until 2029年06月26日/ Jun. 26,2029
发证机构
Issued by
中国船级社上海分社
CCS Shanghai Branch
签发日期
Date
2024年06月18日

PN-30 95-99.99 30 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-35 95-99.99 35 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-37 95-99.99 37 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-40 95-99.99 40 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-45 95-99.99 45 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-50 95-99.99 50 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-55 95-99.99 55 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-60 95-99.99 60 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-65 95-99.99 65 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-70 95-99.99 70 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-75 95-99.99 75 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-80 95-99.99 80 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-85 95-99.99 85 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-90 95-99.99 90 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-95 95-99.99 95 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-100 95-99.99 100 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-110 95-99.99 110 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-120 95-99.99 120 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-125 95-99.99 125 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-130 95-99.99 130 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-140 95-99.99 140 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-145 95-99.99 145 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-150 95-99.99 150 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-160 95-99.99 160 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-170 95-99.99 170 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087          附页/Additional Page
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087    1/5
PN-3
～
PN-3000
PN-180 95-99.99 180 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-190 95-99.99 190 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-200 95-99.99 200 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-210 95-99.99 210 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-220 95-99.99 220 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-230 95-99.99 230 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-240 95-99.99 240 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-250 95-99.99 250 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-260 95-99.99 260 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-270 95-99.99 270 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-280 95-99.99 280 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-290 95-99.99 290 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-300 95-99.99 300 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-350 95-99.99 350 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-380 95-99.99 380 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-400 95-99.99 400 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-420 95-99.99 420 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-450 95-99.99 450 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-500 95-99.99 500 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-550 95-99.99 550 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-600 95-99.99 600 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-650 95-99.99 650 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-700 95-99.99 700 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-750 95-99.99 750 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-800 95-99.99 800 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-850 95-99.99 850 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-900 95-99.99 900 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-950 95-99.99 950 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1000 95-99.99 1000 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1050 95-99.99 1050 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1100 95-99.99 1100 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1150 95-99.99 1150 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1200 95-99.99 1200 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1250 95-99.99 1250 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1300 95-99.99 1300 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1350 95-99.99 1350 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1400 95-99.99 1400 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1450 95-99.99 1450 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1500 95-99.99 1500 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1550 95-99.99 1550 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1600 95-99.99 1600 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1650 95-99.99 1650 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1700 95-99.99 1700 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087          附页/Additional Page
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087    2/5
注：表中未列出型号的产品参数，可通过内插入法得到。
Note: The product parameters which do not list in the above sheet, available via
interpolation formula get.
PN-3
～
PN-3000
PN-1750 95-99.99 1750 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1800 95-99.99 1800 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1850 95-99.99 1850 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1900 95-99.99 1900 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-1950 95-99.99 1950 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2000 95-99.99 2000 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2050 95-99.99 2050 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2100 95-99.99 2100 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2150 95-99.99 2150 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2200 95-99.99 2200 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2250 95-99.99 2250 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2300 95-99.99 2300 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2350 95-99.99 2350 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2400 95-99.99 2400 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2450 95-99.99 2450 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2500 95-99.99 2500 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2550 95-99.99 2550 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2600 95-99.99 2600 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2650 95-99.99 2650 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2700 95-99.99 2700 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2750 95-99.99 2750 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2800 95-99.99 2800 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2850 95-99.99 2850 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2900 95-99.99 2900 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-2950 95-99.99 2950 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
PN-3000 95-99.99 3000 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087          附页/Additional Page
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087    3/5
膜分离制氮系统产品性能规格明细表
Nitrogen System Of Product Performance Specification List Of

MN -55 95-99.99 55 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -60 95-99.99 60 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -65 95-99.99 65 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -70 95-99.99 70 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -75 95-99.99 75 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -80 95-99.99 80 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -85 95-99.99 85 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -90 95-99.99 90 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -95 95-99.99 95 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -100 95-99.99 100 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -110 95-99.99 110 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -120 95-99.99 120 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -125 95-99.99 125 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -130 95-99.99 130 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -140 95-99.99 140 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-145 95-99.99 145 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-150 95-99.99 150 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -160 95-99.99 160 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -170 95-99.99 170 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087          附页/Additional Page
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087    4/5
MN（QT）-3
～
MN（QT）-600
MN -180 95-99.99 180 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -190 95-99.99 190 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -200 95-99.99 200 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -210 95-99.99 210 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -220 95-99.99 220 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -230 95-99.99 230 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-240 95-99.99 240 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -250 95-99.99 250 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-260 95-99.99 260 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -270 95-99.99 270 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-280 95-99.99 280 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-290 95-99.99 290 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-300 95-99.99 300 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-350 95-99.99 350 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN -400 95-99.99 400 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-450 95-99.99 450 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-500 95-99.99 500 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-550 95-99.99 550 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
MN-600 95-99.99 600 0.5～1.4 ≤1.3 ≤45
注：表中未列出型号的产品参数，可通过内插入法得到。
Note: The product parameters which do not list in the above sheet, available via
interpolation formula get.
证书编号/Certificate No.:SH24PTB00087          附页/Additional Page